Mark your Used Curriculum & Book Sale Saturday, July 18, 2020 * 10:00 a.m.-3:00 p.m.

Join us for a few hours of shopping & selling... and a little space between.

SHOPPING	SELLING	SOCIALIZING
Admission: Members: Free Nonmembers: \$3 Nebraska Homeschool A registered 501(c)(3)	 <u>Table Fee (per 8-ft. table):</u> NH-HEN members: 1st table free (w/\$10 refundable deposit) OR donate your deposit to the group; 2nd table \$10/table fee Non-members: \$10/table fee Tables are limited Reservation complete only when payment is received Table charing is permitted so 	Click Here for Shopper Registration -Read health & safety information -Sign Participation Agreement -Check-in quickly & get to the sale Walk-ins are welcome and will need to register on-site prior to entry. 10:00 – 11:00 Members Only Hour
**************************************	 Table sharing is permitted, so grab a friend and share the cost (we only reserve full tables) 	Nebraska Homeschool members are invited to a closed shopping hour.
SALE LOCATION	- Vendor <i>set-up @ 9:00 a.m.</i> Pack-in and Pack-out instructions coming.	11:00 – 3:00 General Shopping We are waiting to hear if the NDE
VILLEWOODE CHRISTIAN CHURCH 1255 Royal Drive Papillion, NE 68046 Shoppers enter via main entrance ************************************	 Vendors may buy/sell with each other prior to 10:00 a.m. open Vendors may not sell food items or miscellaneous (non-school) items ************************************	Exempt School staff will join us.
Still not a member ? JOIN NOW ! Questions??? Contact us at	Reserve Your Table Mailed reservations & payments must be <i>postmarked by July 11th</i> Nebraska Homeschool Used Curriculum & Book Sale PO Box 323 Boys Town, NE 68010	For the well-being of all, children MUST remain with a parent at all times. Thank you for helping us ensure safety and happiness for all. ***********************************
info@nebraskahomeschool.org	Include name, email, # of tables, and NH-HEN membership status Make checks payable to: Nebraska Homeschool	nebraska homeschool The Home Educators Network, Inc.